
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

40.13

NSKC 7/26/15

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson10 40.13

8002 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ NT

8020 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 35.75



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

38.88

NSKC 7/26/15

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Lexi Miniature Pinscher Cheri McCoy10 38.88



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

45.58

NSKC 7/26/15

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano10 45.58

16002 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 55 



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.86

NSKC 7/26/15

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20009 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske10 29.86

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ NT

20001 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.9

NSKC 7/26/15

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy10 31.9

24007 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett8 38.23

24008 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 28.69

24016 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 35.98

24002 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker NQ 39.26



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsNSKC 7/26/15

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 33.12



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

37.99

NSKC 7/26/15

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen10 37.99



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsNSKC 7/26/15

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Chico All American Anne Riecken NQ 43.57



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.07

NSKC 7/26/15

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy10 30.07



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

NSKC 7/26/15

139

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Keeley Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ NT

24020 Cipher Pointer Karen Oliver NQ NT

24019 Sydney Standard Poodle Stacey Westcott NQ 60.97 2.28

24014 Ike Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ 63.74 2.181



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

NSKC 7/26/15

143

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Appy Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote90 56.95 2.511

12016 Ghost Shetland Sheepdog Alan Carlson NQ 69.76 2.05



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

NSKC 7/26/15

152

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Envy Australian Shepherd Debra Keach Tomes NQ 62.43 2.435



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

NSKC 7/26/15

152

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Thor German Shepherd Dog Andrea Hourihan NQ 59.25 2.565



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

NSKC 7/26/15

166

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 68.95 2.408



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

NSKC 7/26/15

166

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Lexi Miniature Pinscher Cheri McCoy100 55.84 2.973



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

NSKC 7/26/15

172

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

16004 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ NT

16001 Scarlet Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 88.39 1.946



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

NSKC 7/26/15

178

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton100 47.26 3.766

20041 Bella All American Diana Schryver NQ 69.89 2.547

20039 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 76.42 2.329



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

NSKC 7/26/15

166

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 49.82 3.332

8006 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson100 50.99 3.256

8002 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 53.84 3.083

8021 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny100 55.57 2.987

8004 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 58.97 2.815

8009 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 53.39 3.109

8007 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 57.17 2.904

8019 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 89.39 1.857



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

NSKC 7/26/15

166

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Aengus Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cynthia Perrone NQ 67.61 2.455



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

NSKC 7/26/15

172

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 46.49 3.7

16007 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 56.71 3.033

16006 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 57.33 3.000

16010 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog Donald Soucy NQ 48.8 3.525

16008 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 62.45 2.754



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

NSKC 7/26/15

178

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 54.19 3.285

20009 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 45.53 3.91

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 46.01 3.869

20011 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 47.04 3.784

20010 Rainey Australian Shepherd Robin Goodman   NQ 47.34 3.760



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

NSKC 7/26/15

178

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 43.43 4.099

24012 Zer Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 46.38 3.838

24007 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 58.64 3.035

24016 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 42.97 4.142

24010 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 46.95 3.791

24008 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 47.83 3.722

24002 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker NQ 65.72 2.708

24009 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 69.72 2.553



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

NSKC 7/26/15

178

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 38.94 4.571

26003 Trick Border Collie John Nys NQ 45.18 3.94



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

NSKC 7/26/15

134

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 TC Shih Tzu Debora Wheeler85 60.21 2.226



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

NSKC 7/26/15

134

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Miki American Eskimo Dog Katherine Smith NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

NSKC 7/26/15

139

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Tugboat Bernese Mountain Dog Barbara Gibson100 45.92 3.027

20038 Nigel English Setter Kay Fouhey NQ NT

20036 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ 53.4 2.603



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

NSKC 7/26/15

152

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Jerome German Shepherd Dog Betty Boutin NQ 72.64 2.093



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

NSKC 7/26/15

172

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 74.6 2.306



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

NSKC 7/26/15

178

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Chico All American Anne Riecken NQ 55.15 3.228

16018 Rose Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ 82.65 2.154



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

NSKC 7/26/15

166

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 54.79 3.03



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

NSKC 7/26/15

172

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin NQ 49.75 3.457

12014 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen NQ 54.33 3.166



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

NSKC 7/26/15

178

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 44.92 3.963

16014 Beulah Collie Joany White100 66.93 2.659



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

NSKC 7/26/15

178

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 40.63 4.381

20020 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton100 44.31 4.017

20024 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 60.02 2.966

20025 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 70.61 2.521

20021 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 72.81 2.445



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

NSKC 7/26/15

104

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Envy Australian Shepherd Debra Keach Tomes100 22.05 4.717



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

NSKC 7/26/15

104

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Sydney Standard Poodle Stacey Westcott NQ 50.59 2.056

24014 Ike Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ 59.59 1.745

24020 Cipher Pointer Karen Oliver NQ 66.23 1.570



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

NSKC 7/26/15

127

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Appy Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote98 43.95 2.89

12016 Ghost Shetland Sheepdog Alan Carlson NQ 52.45 2.421



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

NSKC 7/26/15

136

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Thor German Shepherd Dog Andrea Hourihan100 40.92 3.324

24002 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker NQ 33.07 4.112

24015 Keeley Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ 49.5 2.747



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

NSKC 7/26/15

138

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

NSKC 7/26/15

144

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 47.89 3.007



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

NSKC 7/26/15

149

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Bella All American Diana Schryver NQ 61.27 2.432



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

NSKC 7/26/15

149

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 31.64 4.709



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

NSKC 7/26/15

138

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 33.83 4.079

8021 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny100 34.06 4.052

8006 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson100 34.67 3.980

8002 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 36.8 3.75

8004 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 40.66 3.394

8009 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 40.75 3.387

8007 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 44.69 3.088

8019 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 53.25 2.592



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

NSKC 7/26/15

138

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Aengus Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cynthia Perrone100 39.87 3.461

12001 Lexi Miniature Pinscher Cheri McCoy NQ 40.25 3.429



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

NSKC 7/26/15

144

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 28.82 4.997

16004 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 37.58 3.832

16006 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 38.81 3.710

16007 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 39.75 3.623

16008 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 41.86 3.440

16010 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog Donald Soucy NQ 40.3 3.573



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

NSKC 7/26/15

149

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Rainey Australian Shepherd Robin Goodman  100 30.68 4.857

20009 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 27.82 5.356

20001 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ 30.79 4.839

20011 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 30.96 4.813

20014 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 31.2 4.776

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 31.85 4.678

20039 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 52.98 2.812



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

NSKC 7/26/15

149

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 24.24 6.147

24010 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 32.29 4.614

24012 Zer Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 34.12 4.367

24008 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 30.82 4.835

24007 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 36.16 4.121

24009 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 54.6 2.729



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

NSKC 7/26/15

149

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26003 Trick Border Collie John Nys100 25.85 5.764

26002 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 26.55 5.612



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

NSKC 7/26/15

100

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 TC Shih Tzu Debora Wheeler100 41.73 2.396



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

NSKC 7/26/15

100

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Miki American Eskimo Dog Katherine Smith NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

NSKC 7/26/15

104

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Jerome German Shepherd Dog Betty Boutin NQ NT

20037 Tugboat Bernese Mountain Dog Barbara Gibson NQ 30.52 3.408

20036 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ 42.58 2.442



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

NSKC 7/26/15

127

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 EmmaBear Cocker Spaniel Cheryl Brown100 30.61 4.149



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

NSKC 7/26/15

144

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Max All American Cheryl Brown NQ 44.24 3.255



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

NSKC 7/26/15

149

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Rose Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey88 49.13 3.033



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

NSKC 7/26/15

149

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 38.01 3.920



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

NSKC 7/26/15

138

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 33.38 4.134



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

NSKC 7/26/15

144

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington100 32.62 4.414

12014 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 36.73 3.921



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

NSKC 7/26/15

149

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 29.7 5.017

16023 Chico All American Anne Riecken NQ 39.32 3.789

16014 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 47.87 3.113



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

NSKC 7/26/15

149

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 27.15 5.488

20025 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 43.64 3.414

20020 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ 45.77 3.255

20021 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 50.02 2.979


